
 2016-2017 
Faculty Welcome Back Week

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Concur First Time Users Training 
Session: Setting Up Your Profile 

and Basic Road Map                                         
UCB 203 Founders Room                

3:00 - 4:15 p.m.

FSU Seminar Update Dinner       
RSVP Required                           
Granger Atrium                              
5:00 - 7:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAY

Open for College, School, and 
Department Meetings                        
8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Advising with MyDegree: 
Worksheet                                         
FLITE 108                                       

9:00 - 10:00 a.m.

Advising with MyDegree: Planner                                  
FLITE 110                                        

9:00 - 10:00 a.m.

Academic Advising Workshop for 
Faculty                                             

FLITE 135                                          
1:00 - 2:30 p.m.

Student Research Fellows Poster 
Presentations Outside of SCI 126                                    

2:00 - 5:00 p.m.

Advising with MyDegree: 
Worksheet & Planner                                  

FLITE 110                                   
2:00 - 4:00 p.m.

Academic Advising Workshop for 
Faculty                                               

FLITE 135                                         
3:00 - 4:30 p.m.

Academic Advisor Workshop for 
College of Pharmacy                     

PHR 201                                         
9:00 - 10:00 a.m.


