

2016-2017 Faculty Welcome Back Week

8:00 AM				
0.00 AW				
9:00 AM		Advising with MyDegree: Worksheet FLITE 108 9:00 - 10:00 a.m.	Advising with MyDegree: Planner FLITE 110 9:00 - 10:00 a.m.	Academic Advisor Workshop for College of Pharmacy PHR 201 9:00 - 10:00 a.m.
10:00 AM				
11:00 AM	Open for College, School, and Department Meetings 8:00 a.m 2:00 p.m.			
12:00 PM				
1:00 PM		Academic Advising Workshop for Faculty FLITE 135		
2:00 PM		1:00 - 2:30 p.m.		
3:00 PM	Student Research Fellows Poster Presentations Outside of SCI 126 2:00 - 5:00 p.m.	Academic Advising Workshop for Faculty FLITE 135 3:00 - 4:30 p.m.	Advising with MyDegree: Worksheet & Planner FLITE 110 2:00 - 4:00 p.m.	Concur First Time Users Training Session: Setting Up Your Profile
4:00 PM				and Basic Road Map UCB 203 Founders Room 3:00 - 4:15 p.m.
5:00 PM				
6:00 PM	FSU Seminar Update Dinner <i>RSVP Required</i> Granger Atrium 5:00 - 7:00 p.m.			

WEDNESDAY